For information call 800-444-764438
Isolated Analog Signal Conditioning Products SCM5B
SCM5B49
Voltage Output Modules
Description
Each SCM5B49 voltage output module provides a single channel of analog
output.  The track-and-hold circuit in the input stage can be operated in a hold
mode where one DAC can supply many output modules, or a track mode where

5BSpecifications
Module SCM5B49
Typical at TA=+25°C and +5V power Ordering Information
NOTES:
(1) Includes nonlinearity, hysteresis and repeatability.
Model   Input Range   Output Range
SCM5B49-01 0V to +5V -5V to +5V
SCM5B49-02 -5V to +5V -5V to +5V
SCM5B49-03 -5V to +5V  0V to +5V
SCM5B49-04    0V to +10V -10V to +10V
SCM5B49-05 -10V to +10V -10V to +10V
SCM5B49-06 -10V to +10V    0V to +10V
SCM5B49-07 -5V to +5V -10V to +10V
Input Voltage Range ±5V, 0 to +5V, ±10V, 0 to +10V
Input Voltage Maximum ±36V (no damage)
Input Resistance 50MΩ
Output Voltage Range ±5V, 0 to +5V, ±10V, 0 to +10V